Drilling
1
HSS drilling
Solid carbide drilling
Reamers
Threading
2
HSS taps

Soviet Standard
UNS
Unified Numbering System
USA
Under USA several American standards are summarized
Extended Material Examples for the WNT Cutting Data Tables
06|3
6
Index
Material
number DIN AFNOR UNI ČSN BS SIS UNE JIS GOST UNS USA
P
1.1
1.0037 St 37-2 E 24-2 11 343 STKM 12 C
1.0044 St 44-2 E 28-2 Fe 430 B FN 11 443 4360-43 B 1412 SM 41 B A 570 Gr. 40
1.0050 St 50-2 A 50-2 Fe 490 11 500 4360-50 B 2172 SS 50 BSt 5 ps; sp A 570 Gr. 50
1.0060 St 60-2 A 60-2 Fe 590; Fe 60-2 11 600 4360-SSE; SSC SM 58 St 6 ps; sp
1.0116 St 37-3 E 24-3; E 24-4 Fe 360 D FF 11 378 4360-40 C 1312; 1313 St 3 kp; ps; sp A 573 Gr. 58
1.0570 St 52-3 E 36-3; E 36-4 Fe 510 B; C; D 11 523 4360-50 B 2132 SM 50 YA 17 GS
1.2
1.0711 9 S 20 CF 9 S 22 220 M 07 SUM 21 G 12120 1212
1.0715 9 SMn 28 S 250 CF 9 SMn 28 11 109 230 M 07 1912 F-211 / F-2111 SUM 22 G 12130 1213
1.0718 9 SMnPb 28 S 250 Pb CF 9 SMnPb 28 1914 F-212 / F-2112 SUM 22 L G 12134 12 L 13
1.0721 10 S 20 10 F 1 CF 10 S 20 10 110 210 M 15 F-2121 1108
1.0722 10 SPb 20 10 PbF 2 CF 10 SPb 20 F-2122 11 L 08
1.0723 15 S 20 210 A 15 1922 SUM 32
1.0736 9 SMn 36 S 300 CF 9 SMn 36 240 M 07 F-2113 G 12150 1215
1.0737 9 SMnPb 36 S 300 Pb CF 9 SMnPb 36 1926 F-2114 G 12144 12 L 14
1.0726 35 S 20 35 MF 4 11 140 212 M 36 1957 F-210.G G 11400 1140
1.0727 45 S 20 45 MF 4 212 M 44 1973 G 11460 1146
1.0728 60 S 20 60 MF 4
1.0757 46 SPb 2
1.3
1.0301 C 10
AF 34 C 10;
XC 10
C 10 12 010 045 M 10 S 10 C 10 G 10100 1010
1.0401 C 15 AF3 7 C 12; XC 18 C 15; C 16 12 020 080 M 15 1350 F-111 G 10170 1015
1.0481 17 Mn 4 11 748
1.1121 Ck 10 XC 10 C 10 12 010 045 M 10 1265 F-1510 S 10 C; S 9 CK 08; 10 G 10100 1010
1.1141 Ck 15 XC 15; XC 18 C 15; C 16 12 020 080 M 15 1370 F-1511
S 15 C; S
15 CK
15 G 10170 1015
1.4
1.5732 14 NiCr 10 14 NC 11 16 NiCr 11 F-1540 SNC 415 (H) 3415
1.5752 14 NiCr 14 12 NC 15 16 240 655 M 13 F-1540 SNC 815 (H) G 33106 3310; 9314
1.5860 14 NiCr 18 16 523
1.5919 15 CrNi 6 16 NC 6 16 CrNi 4 16 220 S 107
1.5920 18 CrNi 8 20 NC 6 13 231
1.6523 21 NiCrMo 2 20 NCD 2 20 NiCrMo 2 805 M 20 2506 F-1522 SNCM 220 (H) G 86170 8620
1.6587 17 CrNiMo 6 18 NCD 6 18 NiCrMo 7 820 A 16
1.7012 13 Cr 2
1.7015 15 Cr 3 12 C 3 14 120 523 M 15 SCr 415 (H) 15Ch G 50150 5015
1.7131 16 MnCr 5 16 MC 5 16 MnCr 5 14 220 527 M 17 2511 F-1516 / F-1517 SCR 415 18ChG G 51170 5115
1.7139 16 MnCrS 5 F-150D
1.7147 20 MnCr 5 20 MC 5 20 MnCr 5 14 221 SMnC 420 (H) 18ChG G 51200 5120
1.7149 20 MnCrS 5 F-1551
1.7262 15 CrMo 5 12 CD 4 12 CrMo 4 SCM 415 (H)
1.7264 20 CrMo 5 18 CD 4 SCM 421
1.7271 23 CrMoB 3 3
1.7311 20 CrMo 2 F-1523
1.7321 20 MoCr 4 20 CD 4
1.7323 20 MoCrS 4 20 CD 4 S
1.7325 25 MoCr 4 25 CD 4
1.7326 25 MoCrS 4 25 CD 4 S
1.5
1.0402 C 22 AF 42 C 20 C 20; C 21 12 024 050 A 20 1450 F-112 20 G 10200 1020
1.0406 C 25 AF 50 C 30 C 25 12 030 070 M 26 1025
1.0501 C 35 AF 55 C 35 C 35 12 040 060 A 35 1550 F-113 35 G 10350 1035
1.0503 C 45 AF 65 C 45 C 45 12 050 080 M 46 1650 F-114 45 G 10430 1045
1.0511 C 40 AF 60 C 40 C 40 12 041 1040
1.0528 C 30 12 031